THE SDN SERIES JACK IS AN ERGONOMICALLY
DESIGNED PORTABLE JACKING SYSTEM THAT IS
EASILY WHEELED AROUND A JOB SITE.
This unit is designed for lifting of heavy mining vehicles. It can
be used on any hard surface (maintenance bays & workshops)
and is easily transported by a ute to site. The wheeled chassis
has an ergonomically designed handle system which is
adjustable, making it easy to move around by one person.

(mm)**
Stroke
(mm)
Powerdrive
Option
(Y/N)
Oil Tank
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(kg)Metric
(tonne)
US
(ton)*
(kN)
SDN-10068 100 110 980 143 680 400 N 24 346
SDN-10068-PD 100 110 980 143 680 400 Y 24 346
SDN-10086 100 110 980 143 860 571 N 24 381
SDN-10086-PD 100 110 980 143 860 571 Y 24 381
SDN-15068 135 150 1,324 254 685 400 N 24 434
SDN-15068-PD 135 150 1,324 254 685 400 Y 24 434
SDN-15096 135 150 1,324 254 970 685 N 24 476
SDN-15096-PD 135 150 1,324 254 970 685 Y 24 476
SDN-20068 181 200 1,781 254 685 400 N 24 434
SDN-20068-PD 181 200 1,781 254 685 400 Y 24 434
SDN-20096 181 200 1,781 254 970 685 N 24 476
SDN-20096-PD 181 200 1,781 254 970 685 Y 24 476
ALUMINIUM 7075
manufactured with
hard anodising
KNURLED FINISH

Model Number
Capacity
(tons)
Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) ‘A’
Total Length
(mm)
Spigot Depth
(mm)
Spigot Diameter
(mm)
Weight (kg)
SDE100-150 70/100 150 mm Extension ** 150 112 210 60 50 7.0
SDE100-300 70/100 300 mm Extension ** 300 112 360 60 50 13.0
SDE150-150 150 150 mm Extension ** 150 126 210 60 50 7.0
SDE150-300 150 300 mm Extension ** 300 126 360 60 50 13.0
SDE200-150 200 150mm Extension ** 150 140 210 60 50 8.0
SDE200-300 200 300 mm Extension ** 300 140 360 60 50 15.0
SDLC-100 70/100 Serrated Steel Load Cap * 22 112 82 60 50 3.0
SDLC-150 150 Serrated Steel Load Cap * 22 126 82 60 50 3.0
SDLC-200 200 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 22 126 82 60 50 4.0
SDS-100N 70/100 Serrated Tilt Saddle ** 50 112 110 60 50 5.0
SDS-150/200N 150/200 Serrated Tilt Saddle ** 50 126 110 60 50 6.0
SDNU-15 100 15mm U-Ring Saddle ** 15 - - - - 0.6
SDNU-25 100 25mm U-Ring Saddle ** 25 - - - - 0.9
SDNU-75 100 75mm U-Ring Saddle ** 75 - - - - 2.8
SDNU-100 100 100mm U-Ring Saddle ** 100 - - - - 3.6
SDNU-250 100 250mm U-Ring Saddle ** 250 - - - - 9.0
SDNU-200-15 150/200 15mm U-Ring Saddle ** 15 CONSULT DURAPAC
SDNU-200-25 150/200 25mm U-Ring Saddle ** 25 CONSULT DURAPAC
SDNU-200-75 150/200 75mm U-Ring Saddle ** 75 CONSULT DURAPAC
SDNU-200-100 150/200 100mm U-Ring Saddle ** 100 CONSULT DURAPAC
SDNU-200-250 150/200 250mm U-Ring Saddle ** 250 CONSULT DURAPAC
60
5050
15060
5050